3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

3507 -

nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele
nephele

nephele

Mat

Mat

Mar

Mar

Luk

Luk

Luk

Luk

Luk

Act

1Co

1Co

Rev

Rev

Rev

Rev

Rev

Rev

Mat

Mat

Mar

Mar

1Th

2Pe

Jude 01:12 clouds

17:

17:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

12:

21:

01:

10:

10:

10:

11:

14:

14:

14:

14:

24:

26:

13:

14:

04:

02:

05

05

07

07

34

34

35

54

27

09

02

01

01

12

14

14

15

16

30

64

26

62

17

17

cloud

cloud

cloud

cloud

cloud

cloud

cloud

cloud

cloud

cloud

cloud

cloud

cloud

cloud

cloud

cloud

cloud

cloud

clouds

clouds

clouds

clouds

clouds

clouds

Rev 01:07 clouds

Page 1

12/9/2021



